

## Associated Student Government of San Bernardino Valley College Student Discount Program – Vendor Agreement

SBVC) and participating businesses	en the Associated Students of San Bernardino Valley College (ASG- The duration of the agreement is one calendar year, beginning			
July 1, 2008 and ending June 30, 2009. The undersigned authorized representative for:				
Name of Business or Company				

Agrees to participate in the ASG-SBVC Student Discount Program by providing the discount indicated below to SBVC students who hold a current ASG-SBVC Discount Sticker. Further, the above stated business agrees to notify ASG-SBVC of any change or termination of the agreement.

The terms of the discount offer are as follows:	(Please indicate coupon or non-coupon offer)

It is further understood that there is no cost to the undersigned business for participation in this program and his/her only liabilities are for the terms indicated above. In return, AS-SBVC agrees to the following:

- 1. List your business and discount on the ASG-SBVC Student Discount brochure and website.
- 2. Provide you with a AS-SBVC Student Discount Program sign, indicating you are participating in this program.

## **Business Information:**

Authorized Representative (Print Name):			
Authorized Representative Signature:			
Business Address:			
Mailing Address:			
Business Phone No.:	Fax No.:		
Representative Phone No.:			
Email:			
San Bernardino Community College District A	Authorization:		
Business Manager: Ronald P. Gerhard			
Signature:		Date:	